
  
 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
 

 
Date April 17, 2024 

 

Time:   11:00 a.m. 

Location: Via Zoom Call conducted by Capital Programs  

MPA Contract No.: A457  

Title: 
MEP Engineering Services, All Massport 
Facilities 

 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Jim Falvey Arora Engineers jfalvey@aroraengineers.com 

Bonnie Shepherd Jensen Hughes bshepherd@jensenhughes.com 

Mike Sears NV5 mike.sears@nv5.com 

Christyn Binder Arora Engineers  

Carolyn Cioffari JB&B  

Beth Grande Fitzmeyer & Tocci bgrande@f-t.com 

Caroline Fitzgerald RMF Engineering caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Adam Davidson TERVA Davidsonadavidson@tervaengineering.com 
 

Karen Kelly Syska Hennessy Group kkelly@syska.com 

Conrad Hertz RMF Engineering conrad.hertz@rmf.com 

Sara Ruggiero STV  sara.ruggiero@stvinc.com 

Marianne Fini BLW Engineers, Inc. mfini@blwengineers.com 

Jessie Delorey Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB)  jessie.delorey@us.rlb.com 
 

Jeannie Thacker TERVA Thacker-jthacker@tervadesign.com 

Maxinne Leighton JB&B leightonm@jbb.com 

Jason Pintek AI Engineers  jpintek@aiengineers.com 

John Gonzalez DHK Architects jgonzalez@dhkinc.com 6175107785 

Rob Cunningham LiRo-Hill cunninghamr@hill-liro.com 

Charlie Murphy JB&B murphyc@jbb.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Michael O’Reilly Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB) michael.oreilly@us.rlb.com | 617-888-9948 

Tony Punzalan AI Engineers apunzalan@aiengineers.com 

Jeffrey Olinger Olinger Architects jeff@olinger.io, 857.777.6108  

Ted Hetzel Fitzmeyer & Tocci thetzel@f-t.com 

Sam Tinsley Thornton Tomasetti stinsley@thorntontomasetti.com 

Jeremy Snyder Buro Happold Jeremy.snyder@burohappold.com 

Bill Scanlon BLW Engineers bscanlon@blwengineers.com 

Zaccaria Farid Olinger Architects zac@olinger.io 

Kelsey Lyons RW Sullivan Engineering kl@rwsullivan.com 

Christopher Hildreth NV5 Christopher.hildreth@NV5.com 

Sinead O’Connor Buro Happold sinead.o'connor@burohappold.com   

Marybeth Reddy Weston & Sampson reddy.marybeth@wseinc.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Graham Briggs RND Consultants grahambriggs@rndconsultants.net 
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